Cooler Than Ever
Topaz’s Eclipse Series High Bay Fixture is an ideal lighting
source for commercial and industrial applications
including manufacturing areas, warehouses and
gymnasiums. Designed with integrated cooling fins,
the Eclipse offers maximum heat dissipation ensuring
a long life when placed in higher ambient temperature
locations. The impact rated lens delivers both safety

ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
  Order
Catalog Number Code UPC Description
F-LUHB/EMKIT 72728 751338038523 90 Minute Emergency Battery Backup Kit for LED High Bay
 Catalog Number (A) (B)  Weight
HBC/100W/50K/BL 10.20" 7.30" 4.3 Lbs.
HBC/150W/50K/BL 11.37" 7.76" 6.1 Lbs.
HBC/200W/50K/BL 13.10" 7.95" 7.3 Lbs.
B
A
www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  ©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
Rev. 1, 03/22
Page 2
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED Round High Bay
ECLIPSE SERIES - G2
PHOTOMETRICS HBC/100W/50K/BL
Polar Plot of Candela
0-10
10-20
90-100
Zone
(Deg Vert)
Flux
(Lumens)
Percent
of Total
Zone
(Deg Vert)
0.0 0.0% 0-20 3089 20.3%
Flux
(Lumens)
Percent
of Total
Zone
(Deg Vert)
Flux
(Lumens)
Percent
of Total
100-110 0-30
----- 270 Deg Lateral Plane
70-80
80-90
0-90
782.7 5.1%
2307 15.1%
3548 23.3%
3875 25.4%
2667 17.5%
1272 8.3%
561.1
20-30
30-40
40-50
15246 100.0%
50-60
60-70
31.5 0.2%
90-180 0.0
0.0 0.0%
110-120 0.0 0.0%
120-130 0.0 0.0%
130-140 0.0 0.0%
160-170 0.0 0.0%
140-150 0.0
3.7% 0.0 0.0%
202.1 1.3%
170-180 0.0 0.0%
Zonal Flux Summary
0-180 15246 100.0%
40-90 4734 31.1%